NAME OF WORK:E- tender for Supply of Modular Furniture and Chairs atBO Neem Ka Thana under D0-1 Jaipur at 1st floor at Ward no. 33,opposite SP Office, Kotputli Road, Neem Ka Thana

Work awarded to lowest bidder:

M/s. MansarovarIndustrial Corporation
70/A-32,

Rama Road Indl. Area,
New Delhi - 110015

Accepted Tender Amount: Rs. 15,63,810.52 (Rs. Fifteen Lakhs Sixty Three
Thousand Eight Hundred Ten and fiftyTwo Paise only).

Dy. Chíef Engineer